
 

Entertainment Lighting Sales Representative Contacts Americas 

 

Name Address Territory Tel Contact Contact Email Website 

Apex Lighting Solutions 

446 Smith Street 
Middletown, Connecticut 
6457 
USA Northeast (860) 632-8766 Mark Olerud molerud@apexltg.com 

www.apexlightingsolutions.
com 

Architectural Lighting 
Designs, Inc. (ALD, Inc.) - St. 
Anthony 

2920 Anthony Lane 
St. Anthony, Minnesota 
55418 
USA Midwest  (612) 252-4100 Phil Gusek pgusick@aldmpls.com www.ald-mpls.com 

Arctic Sales Inc. 

12330 Old Glenn Highway 
Unit 5 
Eagle River, Alaska 99577 
USA Western (907) 694-7424 Rich Bosela arctic@arcticsales.net www.arctic-sales.com 

Ardd + Winter 

3652 Crown Point Court 
Jacksonville, Florida 32257 
USA Southeast (904) 345-5809 Bob Olive bobo@awlightsfla.com www.awlightsfla.com 

Associated Lighting 
Representatives -  Fresno 

2666 N. Grove Industrial 
Drive, Suite 113 
Fresno, California 93727 
USA Western  (559) 453-0444 Jon Noble jonnoble@alrinc.com  www.alrinc.com 

Associated Lighting 
Representatives - Oakland 

7777 Pardee Lane 
Oakland, California 94621 
USA Western (510) 638-0158 Darin Buscaglia, Leslie Siegel 

 
darinbuscaglia@alrinc.co
m  www.alrinc.com 

Bright Focus Sales, Inc. 

2310 Superior Avenue, #210 
Cleveland, OH 44114 
USA Midwest  (216) 751-8384  Greg Shick gshick@brightslaes.com www.brightsales.com 

C.M. Buck & Associates 

6850 N. Guion Road 
Indianapolis, IN 46268 
USA Midwest  (800) 382-3961 David Simpson  dsimpson@cmbuck.com www.cmbuck.com 



Candela Group Ltd.  
6223 2nd St. SE, Unit 205 
Calgary, AB  T2H 1J5 Canada (403) 258-1733 

Lou Ferguson                          
Brad Ross                                    
Dan Richter                               
Rossco Gokani                             
Jo Marie Longmuir 

louf@candelagroup.ca 
bradr@candelagroup.ca  
Dan@candelagroup.ca 
rossco@candelagroup.ca  
jomarie@candelagroup.ca www.candelagroup.ca 

Carolina Architectural and 
Lighting 

1205 S Pleasantburg Dr. 
Greenville SC 29607 Southeast (843)901-4155 Drew Hamrick  Drew@cald-lighting.com www.cald-lighting.com 

Chesapeake Lighting 
Associates 

 9820 Patuxent Woods Drive 
Suite 200 
Columbia, Maryland 21046-
1561 

Mid-
Atlantic 

(410) 792-2266      
(301) 953-2020 Mike Larkin 

mlarkin@chesapeake-
lighting.com 

http://www.chesapeake-
lighting.com 

CHICAGO LIGHTWORKS 

505 Warrenville Rd. 
Suite 101 
Lisle, IL 60532 Midwest (630) 508-5105 Brian Coddington 

bcoddington@chicagolight
works.com 

www.chicagolightworks.co
m 

CQwartz Inc. 

4608 Kimber 
J3Y 8K5 St-Hubert 
Quebec 
Canada Canada (514) 767-0770 Christian Leduc   www.cqwartz.com 

CSA Enterprises 
111 Chain Lake Dr. Halifax, 
NS  B3S 1B3 Canada (902) 450-5250 

Richard Urquhart; Bill 
Whitlock 

urquhart@csarep.com; 
whitlock@csarep.com www.csaenterprises.ca 

Curtis Stout Baton Rouge 

10611 Plaza Americana Dr., 
Suite B 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816  

South 
Central (225) 291-5709 Kevin Murphy kmurphy@chstout.com www.chstout.com 

Curtis Stout Little Rock 

2400 Cantrell Road, Suite 
100 
Little Rock, AR 72202 

South 
Central (501) 372-2555 Gene Gephardt eggephardt@chstout.com www.chstout.com 

Curtis Stout New Orleans 
201 Evans Rd., Suite 110  
Harahan, LA 70123 

South 
Central (504) 818-1848 Jerry Serradat glsarradet@chstout.com www.chstout.com 

Curtis Stout Shreveport 
5110 Hollywood Ave. 
Shreveport, LA 71109 

South 
Central (318) 636-7777 Byrom Day bdday@chstout.com www.chstout.com 

CW Lighting 
9000 JAMEEL ROAD, SUITE 
110 HOUSTON, TX 77040 

South 
Central  (713) 690-9320 

Dennis Congdon                            
Isaac Ehly 

dcongdon@cwlighting.co
m                 
IEhly@cwlighting.com www.cwlighting.com 

Dimensions Electrical Sales 
1860 Ala Moana Blvd.#400 
Honolulu, HI 96815 Western (808) 955-6111 Dorene Martin 

dmartin@dimensionselect
rical.com 

www.dimensionelectrical.c
om 



Forman & Associates - 
Metro Los Angeles 

8200 Haskell Avenue, Van 
Nuys, CA 91406 Western (818) 787-4900 Peter Rogers, Keith Gillum 

peter@formanandassociat
es.com   
Keith@formanandassociat
es.com 

www.formanandassociates.
com 

Forman & Associates - San 
Diego 

8201 Haskell Avenue, Van 
Nuys, CA 91406 Western (818) 787-4900 Peter Rogers, Keith Gillum 

peter@formanandassociat
es.com   
Keith@formanandassociat
es.com 

www.formanandassociates.
com 

Hossley Lighiting North 

1202 Dragon Street, Suite 
100 
Dallas, Texas 75207 

South 
Central (214) 413-7000 Al Near, Mandy Stockhausen 

mandy@hlalighting.com                               
al@hlalighting.com www.hlalighting.com  

Hossley Lighting South 

P.O. Box 790458 (78279-
0458) 
427 Breesport Street 
San Antonio, Texas 78216 

South 
Central (210) 349-2131 Al Near, Mandy Stockhausen 

mandy@hlalighting.com                               
al@hlalighting.com www.hlalighting.com 

Idaho Lighting Solutions 
216 SW 5th Ave, Meridian, 
ID 83642 

South 
Central (208) 344-4223 Bob 

bobb@ilsboise.com      
nadinag@ilboise.com www.ilsboise.com 

Inverse Lighting 
1425 W 12th Pl, Tempe, AZ 
85281 Western (480) 344-6826 Shay Alber Shay@inverselighting.com www.inverselighting.com 

Isted Technical Sales  
100-4010 Pasqua St. 
Regina, SK   S4S 7B9 Canada (306) 586-0783 Ric Steele ric.isted@sasktel.net  

https://www.istedtechnical
sales.ca/ 

J.S. Cotney and Inc.  
1061 Legacy Dr, Birmingham, 
AL 35242 Southeast (205) 981-9920 Steve Cotney cotney@bellsouth.net www.cotney.com 

Liberty Controls Company  
PO Box 425 1775 
Breckinridge Parway Southeast (440)552-9899 Jeff Goetsch Jeff@lcctn.com  

www.libertycontrolsales.co
m 

Lighting Associates, Inc. 

1775 Breckinridge Parkway · 
Suite 800 
Duluth, GA 30096 Southeast (770) 448-9250 Russ Walter 

rwalter@lightingassociate
s.com 

www.lightingassociates.co
m 

LIGHTSPEC LLC 
1501 Monroe Ave, 
Rochester, NY 14618 Northeast (585) 242-8888 Steve Danzig sdanzig@lightspec.com www.lightspec.com 

LSW Lighting Ltd.  
18150-102 Ave. NW 
Edmonton, AB   5TS 1S7 Canada (780)433.4025 

Colin Wright                                                  
Ryan Sonnenberg                           
Tom Clooney                                   
Mike Holmes                                  
Cayley Sargent                              
Bzowy Ibzowy                  
LaurenSkolski  

 cwright@lswlighting.ca; 
rsonnenberg@lswlighting.
ca 
tclooney@lswlighting.ca  
mholmes@lswlighting.ca 
csargent@lswlighting.ca  
lbzowy@lswlighting.ca 
lskolski@lswlighting.ca  www.lswlighting.ca 



MEGLIO & ASSOCIATES 
14220 Ladue Rd, 
Chesterfield, MO 63017 Midwest (314) 524-4424 Ed Snyder esnyder@meglio.com www.meglio.com 

MHLighting Denver 
1044 Speer Boulevard, 
Denver, CO 80204 

South 
Central (720) 904-8553 Tom Seymour Tom@mhlighting.com www.mhlighting.com 

MIDWEST LIGHTING LLC 
29445 Beck Road, Unit A-
107, Wixom, MI 48393 Midwest (248) 912-0205 Brian Blank 

brianb@midwestlightingllc
.com 

www.midwestlightingllc.co
m 

Nevada Sales Agency 
3581 Birtcher Drive Las 
Vegas, NV 89118 Western (702) 343-7434 Jazmin Miller 

jmiller@nevadasalesagenc
y.com 

www.nevadasalesagency.co
m  

Northern Illumination, Inc. 

17400 SW Upper Boones 
Ferry Road Suite #270 
Portland, OR 97224 Western (503) 226-3633 Ed Slavin eslavin@nic-mail.com 

www.northernillumination.
com  

Northern Rockies Agencies 
246 Timberline Drive 
Bozeman, MT 59718 

South 
Central 

(406) 587-0513,   
(406) 587-0513 Bill Debuse, Tom Craver 

Bill@nrarep.com    
tom@nrarep.com www.nrarep.com  

NRG SALES LIGHTING & 
CONTROLS LLC 

5845 NE 17th Street Suite Ad 
Des Moines Iowa 50313 USA Midwest  (515) 528-8201 Jeff Turek jturek@nrgsales.com www.nrgsales.com  

PENN LIGHTING 
417 N 8th St – Suite #302 
Philadelphia, PA 19123 Northeast (215) 735-5000 John Fox jfox@pennlighting.com www.pennlighting.com  

Philips Lighting  -Montreal 
640 Blvd. Cure-Boivin 
Boisebriand, QC  J7G 2A7 Canada (450)430-7040 N.A N.A www.lighting.philips.ca 

Philips Lighting - Ontario 
281 Hillmount Rd. 
Markham, ON  L6C 2S3  Canada (450) 430-7040 N/A N/A www.lighting.philips.ca 

Power and Lighting Systems 
- Miami 

3832 Shipping Ave, Miami, FL 
33146 Southeast (305) 444-8520 General Correspondence  P412-563-6220 https://www.p-ls.com 

PREMIER LIGHTING & 
CONTROLS 

12427 W 92nd Street, 
Lenexa, KS 66215 Midwest (913) 541-8239 John Wilkinson 

jwilkinson@premierlight.c
om www.premierlight.com 

REPCO II 
1201 Chappel Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15216 Midwest  (412) 563-6220 Graham Beaudry 

grahambeaudry@repcoii.c
om www.repcoii.com  

RKL Sales 
4417 Corrales Road 
Corrales, NM  87048 

South 
Central 

(505) 837-2262  
Ext 101 John Templton John@rklsales.com www.rklsales.com  

SeaTac Lighting 
4439 S 134th Pl Bldg E, 
Tukwila, WA 98168 Western (206) 229-6934 Jim Borelli 

JBorrelli@SeaTacLighting.c
om www.seataclighting.com  

SLS Group Industries - 
Burnaby  

Suite 201, 4599 Tillicum 
Street 
Burnaby, BC V5J 3J9 Canada (604) 874-2226 Brian Poole  bpoole@sls-lighting.com www.sls-lighting.com  



Smith Lighting OKCity 
4101 N Walnut Ave, 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 

South 
Central (405) 521-0093 Eric Stewart 

estewart@smithlighting.c
om www.smithlighting.com 

SPECTRUM LIGHTING & 
CONTROLS 

1375 W Brierbrook Rd, 
Germantown, TN 38138 Midwest  (901) 590-1750 Bill Jahn bjahn@spectrumltg.com www.spectrumltg.com 

Steven Sales Company 
268 W 1530 S, Salt Lake City, 
UT 84115 

South 
Central (801) 487-8971 Brett Olsen brett@ssco.net www.ssco.net 

THEA ENTERPRISES LLC NJ & 
NY 

380 Allwood Rd  
Clifton, NJ 07012 Northeast (973) 472-4720 Doug Thea 

dthea@theaschoeninc.co
m www.theaschoeninc.com 

Thomas Harris & Company  

8505 Bell Creek Road, Suite B 
Mechanicsville, Virginia 
23116 

Mid-
Atlantic (804) 730-3003 

Steve Clarke  
Brad Reece, LC  
Nancy Clarke 
Jenny Harris  
Bryce Lawrence 

stevec@thomasharrisco.c
om        
bradr@thomasharrisco.co
m        
nancyc@thomasharrisco.c
om           
jennyh@thomasharrisco.c
om  
brycel@thomasharrisco.co
m 

http://www.light-up-
va.com 

Vigilant Technical Sales Ltd.  
28 Symonds Ave. 
St. John’s, NL  A1E 5B1 Canada (709)753-6685 

Jon Morgan                            
Jackie                                          
Matt Morgan                                 
Dave Kendall                               
Justin Lane  

 
jon@vigilanttechnicalsales
.ca  
dave@vigilanttechnicalsal
es.ca 
 
jackie@vigilanttechnicalsal
es.ca   
justin@vigilanttechnicalsal
es.ca 
 
Matt@VigilantTechnicalSal
es.Ca 

www.vigilanttechnicalsales.
ca 

WARD & BURTON, INC. 
130 W. Monroe 
St. Louis, MO 63122 Midwest  (314) 821-7800 Scott Burton 

scott.burton@wardandbur
ton.com www.wardandburton.com 

Western Florida Lighting - 
Tampa 

2533 Permit Pl, New Port 
Richey, FL 34655 Southeast (727) 733-7000 Tim Greene timg@wfli.com  http://www.wfli.com 

Western Florida Lighting, 
Orlando 

346 Freeman Street 
Longwood, Florida 32750 Southeast (407) 310-2579 Glenn Krohn glennk@wflorlando.com 

http://www.wflorlando.co
m 

 


